



AUTOBACS CAR CARE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #08-40/45/46 Premier@Kaki Bukit S(415875)
 Tel : 6702 1555 Fax : 6702 1444
 Co. Reg No. : 201500047H GST No. : 201500047H
 Email : wendy@autobacs.com.sg

TO	: NTUC (SJY4000Z)	DATE	: 9-May-22
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIMS
OWNER PARTICULAR			
OWNER ID	: 2XXXXX732N	Veron	P - _____
			S - _____
			L - _____
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO.	: SLM330L	TOTAL :	_____
MODEL / MAKE	: HONDA CITY	L/S -20% :	_____
CHASSIS NO.	: MRHGM6660HT000088	SUB TOTAL :	_____
ACCIDENT DETAIL			
DATE	: 6-May-22		
TIME	: 19:30HRS	CONTACT PERSON	: MR. WINSON 91866680

QUOTATION SUMMARY PAGE 01

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BOOT LID <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 522.40	\$ 522.40
2	REAR BOOT LID LOGO EMBLEM <i>2</i>	1	\$ 24.80	\$ 24.80
3	REAR BOOT LID I-VTEC EMBLEM <i>per</i>	1	\$ 28.40	\$ 28.40
4	REAR BOOT LID CITY EMBLEM	1	\$ 29.70	\$ 29.70
5	REAR BOOT LID REFLECTOR LAMP LH/RH <i>LH out, RH could</i>	2	\$ 102.40	\$ 204.80
6	REAR BOOT LID OUTER CHROME GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 109.60	\$ 109.60
7	REAR BOOT LID REVERSE CAMERA (ORIGINAL) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 625.40	\$ 625.40
8	REAR BOOT LID HINGE LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 79.20	\$ 158.40
9	REAR BOOT LID INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 99.70	\$ 99.70
10	REAR BOOT LID RUBBER GUIDE STOPPER LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 8.30	\$ 16.60
11	REAR BOOT LID MECHANISM LOCK <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 101.10	\$ 101.10
12	REAR BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 80.60	\$ 80.60
13	REAR TAILLAMP LH/RH <i>cut</i>	2	\$ 225.70	\$ 451.40
14	REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL LH/RH <i>Repair RH Dented</i>	2	\$ 82.80	\$ 165.60
15	REAR FENDER RH <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 1,134.20	\$ 1,134.20
16	REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 265.40	\$ 530.80
17	REAR WINDSCREEN MOLDING SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 67.80	\$ 67.80
18	REAR BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 463.70	\$ 463.70
19	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 4 EYES SET <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 287.90	\$ 287.90
20	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 34.20	\$ 68.40
21	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 15.30	\$ 30.60
22	REAR END PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 364.50	\$ 364.50
23	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 66.60	\$ 66.60
24	SPARE TYRE PANEL <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 855.40	\$ 855.40
25	SPARE TYRE PANEL INNER TOP UPHOLSTERY CARD BOARD <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 90.80	\$ 90.80

TOTAL PRICE \$ 6,579.20
 LESS -20% \$ (1,315.84)
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 5,263.36

2830.10
 2264.08

QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 02

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR BOOT LID OUTER CHROME GARNISH CLIPS SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 <i>x</i>
2	REAR BOOT LID INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM CLIPS SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 <i>x</i>
3	REAR TAILLAMP CLIPS SET LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00 <i>20</i>
4	REAR TAILLAMP INNER PANEL SEALANT LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00 <i>+</i>
5	REAR FENDER SEALANT RH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00 <i>+</i>
6	REAR FENDER INNER UPHOLSTERY TRIM CLIPS SET LH/RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00 <i>+</i>
7	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT WITH PRIMER SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00 <i>x</i>
8	REAR BUMPER CLIPS SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 <i>30</i>
9	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00 <i>60</i>
10	REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS SET <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00 <i>20</i>
11	SPARE TYRE PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00 <i>x</i>

150

TOTAL

\$ 950.00

CLAIMS DETAIL : LABOUR CHARGES AND SPRAY PAINTING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED WITH PANEL BEATING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION	\$ 1,600.00	1200 1200	
TO SPRAY PAINTING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION & POLISHING AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	800	
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	\$ 135.00	60	
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	\$ 80.00	30	
TO CALIBRATE CHASSIS & CAR BODY BACK TO MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION	\$ 380.00	x.	
TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN PERFORM	\$ 150.00	x.	
TO PERFORM TRANSFER REAR BOOT LID MECHANISM & REALIGN BACK TO MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION	\$ 180.00	60	
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WITH DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50	
TO DISMANTLE & REINSTALL INTERIOR CARPET WITH OTHER ATTACHMENT PARTS COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 280.00	60	
TO PERFORM CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST OF ACCIDENT PORTION	\$ 80.00	x	

TOTAL

\$ 4,365.00

2260

QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 03

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST	:	\$	6,213.36
TOTAL LABOUR COST	:	\$	4,365.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	:	\$	10,578.36

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF REPAIR DAYS : DAYS

REPAIR UNDER : PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM

DATE / TIME OF SURVEY :

SURVEYED BY / FROM :

CONTACT NUMBER :

EMAIL ADDRESS :

DATE / TIME OF RE-SURVEY :

EXCESS :

Admin Lj
2/5 11/05/22

08 Days

total: 4674.08
2/5: 3.7K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date: